November 11, 2019

Div Rep 1: Hiroshi Kitamoto

Fall 2019 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 069 - Edogawa - Chiba West

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 10

06901 SUTENEKO

Host: 03050 Pool Next

SL
9 * 08188
9 * 06847
6 * 07283
3 * 10188
3 * 10646
2 * 11038
2 * 11242
2 * 10132

06904 CTR Z0OO

Number

Name
Hasegawa, Aoi

Endo, Takashi
Morise, Yutaka
Tada, Kazue
Aida, Kazuma
Horikawa, Yuko
Yoshioka, Shuiji
Komiya, Yukiko

Host: 01356 Chotaro Billiard

SL
8 * 05849
7 * 07111
5 * 07108
3 * 09308
4 * 09309
3 * 09306
3 * 09718
2 * 11002

Number Name

Yasui, Satoshi
Nakayama, Akihiro
Ikeda, Yuta
Mukae, Miyuki
Ogihara, Shota
Tazaki, Taiki
Matsuda, Jun
Hayashi, Yurika

06902 STERLING

Host: 03050 Pool Next

SL
7
7
5
6
5
2
2
1

06905 Good Ra9

06280
06850
10276
10703
10144
10291
11221
10001

Number Name

Okano, Kikuo
Kokubu, Yusuke
Sasaki, Yoshiyuki
Kishikage, Takeru
Takahashi, Hiroshi
Suzuki, Kazushige
Tanaka, Takayuki

Ogawa, Sara

Host: 03074 No.9 Kasai

SL
6
8
5
3
2
2
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

08613
06452
05663
10823
10644
10084
10824

Number Name

Iwaki, Yoshihiro
Koga, Ryotaro
Abe, Tadashi
Kawae, Ryoji
Sugai, Saki
Hamana, Hiroshi
Kobayashi, Kazuya

06903 Chotaro BeerGarden
Host: 01356 Chotaro Billiard

SL
5
5
9
4
3
3
5
2

09311
06187
07110
06844
10218
08614
11243
10004

Number Name

Satou, Hiroyuki
Shimotani, Tetsuya
Kitamoto, Hiroshi
Mariko, Saki
Tomihara, Takayuki
Satou, Tomoko
Kuramoto, Yuki

Sekiguchi, Mayumi

06906 KASS-TUNS
Host: 03074 No.9 Kasai

SL
6
7
5
5
3
2
3
6

06205
02457
06202
00723
10072
10214
08191
03655

Number Name

Sato, Toshikazu

Uematsu, Masayoshi

Sakai, Yuta
Nakao, Yusuke
Soma, Asei
Tsuchida, Tetsuji
Kizawa, Katsunari
Shizuya, Hidetoshi
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